UC DAVIS Residence Halls 2025-2026



Room Occupancy

| | Annual Fees | Quarterly Payments |
|--------|----------------|-----------------------|
| Single | \$15,037 | \$5,013 |
| Double | \$13,059 | \$4,353 |
| Triple | \$11,308 | \$3,770 |

Room Occupancy Description

- Single: One student occupancy bedroom
- Double: Two student occupancy bedroom
- Triple: Three student occupancy bedroom

*The rates listed on this schedule reflect the 2024-2025 fees.

Residential Meal Plans

| | Annual Fees | Quarterly Payments |
|---|----------------|-----------------------|
| 7 Day with \$200 Aggie Cash/qtr | \$7,083 | \$2,361 |
| 5 Day with \$200 Aggie Cash/qtr | \$5,196 | \$1,732 |

Quarterly Payment Deadlines

- Fall Quarter: September 15
- Winter Quarter: December 15

Spring Quarter: March 15

*The room and meal plan rates listed on this schedule reflect the 2024-2025 fees. Please note that the 2025-2026 fees will be available by summer 2025 with a projected 5-7% increase



Residential Meal Plans:

• 7-Day: Unlimited access to Latitude and all three of our all-you-care-to-eat dining commons, seven days a week.

• 5-Day: Unlimited access to Latitude and all three of our all-you-care-to-eat dining commons, Monday through Friday or Sunday through Thursday.

All meal plans come with \$200 Aggie Cash per quarter. Unused Aggie Cash rolls over quarter to quarter. Meal plan change periods are defined in the contract. No guest swipes are permitted. Cash, credit cards and Aggie Cash are all accepted in the Dining Commons for guest entry.

2025 2026



UCDAVIS STUDENT HOUSING AND DINING SERVICE